
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 PHY014C401 Laser and Raman Spectroscopy

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 PHY014C201 Condensed Matter Physics GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 PHY014D202 Plasma and Space Physics PHY012C201
Electricity and 

Magnetism
PHY014C402 Semiconductor Devices

Monday, 3 July, 2023 PHY012C401 Electricity and Magnetism PHY014D201 Optoelectronics and Nonlinear Optics PHY012D602 Theory of Relativity
PHY014D401/ 

PHY014D402

Non - Linear Optics and Laser 

Spectroscopy - II/ Physics of 

Nanomaterials - II

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 PHY012C202
Thermal and Statistical 

Physics

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 PHY014C202 Electrodynamics PHY012C602 Electrodynamics
PHY014D404/ 

PHY014D405

Astrophysics - II/ Physics of 

Semiconductors-II

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 PHY012C402 Mathematical Physics - IV PHY014C203 Quantum Mechanics – II SEC PHY012C601 Quantum Mechanics PHY014D406 Condensed Matter Physics - II

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

Physics/RSAPS

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th PG 4th

M.Sc Physics

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

B.Sc (H) Physics M.Sc Physics B.Sc (H) Physics B.Sc (H) Physics


